
From: Sara Hazzard <sara@myscma.com>
To: sunnie@lobbysc.comsunnie@lobbysc.com

katie.schanz@scchamber.netkatie.schanz@scchamber.net
Dscott@dew.sc.govDscott@dew.sc.gov
Von Nessen, Ericaevonnessen@dew.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
kenmoffitt@scsenate.govkenmoffitt@scsenate.gov
Lisa M. SoxLisaSox@scsenate.gov
Andy FiffickAndyFiffick@schouse.gov
renagrant@schouse.govrenagrant@schouse.gov
cfhamrick@hamrickmills.comcfhamrick@hamrickmills.com
rhthomas@alicemfgco.comrhthomas@alicemfgco.com
bob.friedman@timken.combob.friedman@timken.com
jameygoldin@schouse.govjameygoldin@schouse.gov
adam.hatcher@mau.comadam.hatcher@mau.com
Wayne.Reynolds@us.bosch.comWayne.Reynolds@us.bosch.com
jfrick@dew.sc.govjfrick@dew.sc.gov
Annie W. Wilsonawilson@capconsc.com 
beverlysmith@schouse.govbeverlysmith@schouse.gov

CC: Lewis Gossettgossett@myscma.com 
otis.rawl@scchamber.netotis.rawl@scchamber.net

Date: 10/21/2013 1:37:01 PM 
Subject: UI Working Group

Attachments: Lucas Group Study.docx 
Final Lucas Group Presentation March 10.ppt

Thank you all for your participation in last week's Unemployment Insurance Working Group meeting. I think it was a 
great first meeting to get the discussions started. As promised, here is the Lucas Group report attached and also a 
power point presentation from the Lucas Group. I hope everyone can take some time to look through these before 
our next meetings, which will be on Nov. 1st at 10:00 am at SCMA (for everyone except the SCDEW folks) and Nov. 
12th at 10:00 am at SCMA (for the entire working group). I'll send follow up reminders for those meetings, but go 
ahead and save those dates on your calendars if you will.

Thanks, again. I look forward to working with everyone.

Sincerely,
Sara

Sara H. Hazzard
SC Manufacturers Alliance
VP of Government Relations
1340 Bull Street
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 799-9695 (W)
(803) 530-6495 (M)
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SCMA -  The Voice of South Carolina Manufacturing


